DRC355 Z&HECH7| (14"

HS 224 =¥ | WS 7224 =
1 |[SOCKETCAP SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 4 70 [SWITCH(110V&220V) 1
2 |OUTER BLADE COVER (RED-485C) 1 71 [CABLE CLIP 1
3 |SOCKETCAP SCREW (M10x25xP1.5) 1 72 [PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B(M4x14) 2
4 [FLAT WASHER (@10x@38x4) 1 73 [HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 1
5 |OUTER FLANGE 1 74 [PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B(M4x10) 1
7 |INNER FLANGE 1 75 [PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B(M4x16) 4
8 |EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-50) 1 76 |WIRE SLEEVE (@6x13CM) 1

10 [LOWER BLADE GUARD-REAR (SILVER) 1 77 |WIRE LEAD (1015-16#45CM) 2
11 [LOWER BLADE GUARD-FRONT (SILVER) 1 78 [CORD ARMOR 1
12 [NYLOCKNUT (M8xP1.25) 2 79 [POWERSUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx3M-HO5VVF) 1
13 [TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M8x12xP1.25) 1 80 [HEXKEY (M4) 1
14 [SPRING LEVER ARM 1 81 [HEXKEY (Mé6) 1
15 [PIVOTTIP 1 82 [HEXKEY (M8) 1
16 [GUARD ARM BRACKET 1 83 [HANGER 1
17 [SOCKETCAP SCREW-PARTIAL THREAD (M8x45xP1| 2 84 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xH 1
18 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x15xF 6 85 [SAFETY CHAIN 1
19 [LATCH PLATE 1 86 |[BASE (BLUE-7462C) 1
20 [BRACKETSPRING (@0.7x@4.6x@6x72T) 1 87 [FLAT WASHER (@17x@40x1) 1
21 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 3 88 [MOTOR HEAD TORSION SPRING (@7x@25.3x@39.3y 1
22 [LINKAGE ARM SPRING (20.8x@4.6x26.2x76T) 1 89 [AXLE BUSHING (M22xP1.0) 1
23 [TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x8xP1.0) 1 90 [HEXNUT (M8) 1
24 [FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 4 91 [AXLE FIXING PLATE 1
25 [GUARD PIVOT GUIDE 1 92 |AXLE SHAFT (@16x198) 1
26 [TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 3 93 [SOCKETSET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1
27 [GUARD sTOP 1 94 [SOCKETCAP SCREW (M8x30xP1.25) 1
28 [INNER COVER (RED-485C) 1 95 [RANGE LIMITER BLOCK (M10xP1.5) 1
29 [NYLOCKNUT (M5xP0.8) 3 96 [SOCKETCAP SCREW (M10x35xP1.5) 1
30 [FLAT WASHER (@5x@12x1) 1 97 [RATCHETLEVER KNOB (BLACK) 1
31 [CARRIAGE LOCK LEVER 1 98 [HEAD LOCKING KNOB (@12.5x@18x41) 1
32 [TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1 99 [FENCE LOCK STUD (M12xP1.75 / M8xP1.25 / 82L) 1
33 [CARRIAGE LOCK SPRING (@0.5x@5x@6x68T) 1 100 [FENCE PIVOT BOLT (M10xP1.5x56.4L) 1
34 [CLEARCHIP SHIELD 1 104 [FENCE 1
35 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x70xF| 4 105 [MITER SCALE 1
36 [ GEARHOUSING (BLUE-7462C) 1 106 |VISE TRACK 1
37 [SPINDLE (103MM) 1 107 |VISE PLATE 1
38 [PARALLELKEY (5x5x12) 1 108 [COTTERPIN 1
39 [BALL BEARING (6206) 1 109 [FLAT WASHER (@8x@18x1) 1
42 [OUTPUTGEAR (M1.5x41T) 1 110 |VISE PIVOT PIN 1
43 [EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-23) 1 111 |VISE SHAFT 1
44 [BALL BEARING (6000) 2 112 [SPRING WASHER (M8) 2
45 [NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1212) 1 113 |VISE RELEASE LEVER (BLACK) 1
46 [INPUTSHAFT (M1.5x15T) 1 114 [VISE BRACKET (BLACK) 1
47 [PARALLELKEY (5x5x10) 1 115 [FIXINGPLATE 1
48 [INPUTGEAR (M1.25x40T) 1 116 |VISE CRANK (@13-BLACK) 1
49 [GEARPLATE (BLUE-7462C) 1 117 [FLAT WASHER (28x@23x2) 1
50 [EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-7) 1 118 [FOOT (BLACK) 2
51 [SPRING (@1.2x@8.2x@10.6x5Tx20L) 1 120 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x25xP1.0) 2
52 [ARBOR LOCK 1 121 [THUMB SCREW (M5x16)(BLACK) 1
53 [BALL BEARING (6202) 1 122 [CHIPTRAY 1
54 [ ARMATURE (220V-94x54X65) 1 123 [PLATE 1
55 [BALL BEARING (6200) 1 124 [V-JIG BLOCK(200MM) 1
56 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x80xF| 2 125 [SOCKETCAP SCREW (M8x25xP1.25) 3
57 [STATOR (220V-94x54X65) 1 126 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 9
59 [EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1 127 [SPRING WASHER (M10) 1
60 [HEXNUT (M4xP0.7) 2 128 [O-RING (@30x2) 1
61 [ CARBONBRUSH (7x17x17) 2 129 [FLAT WASHER (@13x@24x2.5) 1
62 [BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 2 131 [DETENT UNIT (M8x16.75xP1.25) 1
63 [BRUSH SPRING (0.4x4x3.5T) 2 132 [SOCKETSET SCREW (M5x16xP0.8) 1
64 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4-0.7x10) 8 133 [SOCKETCAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 1
66 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x12xF| 2 134 [SOCKETCAP SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 2
67 [MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 1 135 [MOTOR HOUSING 1
68 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x45xF| 4 136 |ZIP TIE (2.5x100MM) 2
69 [HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 1 137 [EMC& ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1




